Eaton ePDU Data Center
Product Catalog
Power distribution solutions
Switch    N to Eaton.
eaton corporation Enclosure Power Distribution Units2
Table of Contents
eaton.com/epdu 1.800.356.5794 3
Table of contents

U
 Technologies
Eaton ePDU catalog numbering system
Eaton’s smart style numbers help you understand our numbering system. Follow the example below to see what the letters and numbers
mean within this ePDU catalog. Please note that this numbering scheme represents the majority of our part numbers, but not all.
PW  1  04  BA  0U  006
Function / Communications
BA = Basic
MI = Ethernet Monitored
SW = Switched
AM = Advanced Monitored
Branding
PW = Eaton style number
Form Factor
OU, 1U, 2U
Unique Three-digit Model Identifier
001-999	 Unique for every model
Note that alphas signify international
style numbers
Input Phase
1 = Single- / Split-phase
3 = Three-phase
Max kW Rounded
Two characters, 01- 23

2 = Energy Management System, NO Card
3 = Energy Management System, with card
Rack Power Module (RPM) part number guide
(Base 3U RPM distribution box) 0 0000
Output Receptacle Plate #1 & #2
1 = L21-20R
2 = L21-30R
3 = L6-15R
4 = L6-20R
5 = L6-30R
6 = 5-15R
7 = 5-20R
8 = L14-20R
9 = L14-30R
A = IEC320-C13 (208V)
B = IEC320-C19 (208V)
C = IEC320-C13 (230V) International
D = IEC320-C19 (230V) International
E = L15-20
F = L15-30
Y   0   3
Input Cords/Connection
0 = Hardwire
1 = BladeUPS Connector 208V
2 = IEC309-60 5 wire
3 = NEMA L21-30P
4 = BladeUPS Connector 400V
Input Voltage
1 = 208V
2 = 400V
Input Cords Length
0 = Hardwire
1 = 6 feet
2 = 10 feet
3 = 15 feet
4 = 20 feet
0
General ePDU
Environmental
Specifications
• �Operating Temperature
is 0 to 50˚ C
• �Storage Temperature
is -40 to 70˚ C
• �Altitude Maximum
10,000 ft.
• �Relative Humidity is 95%
max non-condensing
The IEC Advantage:
The IEC 60320 and IEC
60309 connectors described
below are the most
commonly specified. The
IEC connector system is
used throughout the world.
By utilizing an Eaton ePDU
with the IEC connectors,
you can attach the correct
cable assembly for British,
Australian, Continental
European, North American
and many other cable/
connector configurations.
This allows you to purchase
and inventory one ePDU for
shipment anywhere in the
world.
ePD
U
 Plugs and Receptacles
2P3W
250V
30A 60A